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DRAWING NO

B
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B

CAT.  NO:
ITEM NO:

DIE CUT CABLE STRAP
N\A
SEE TABLE

DRAWN BY:
CHECKER:
DSN APRVL:
MFG APRVL:
QA APRVL:
MKT APRVL:
PROD FAM:
PROJECT #:
DOCUMENT TYPE:
REL LEVEL:

SENTHIL
A.MONTMINY
A.MONTMINY
--

9/26/2012
6/19/2013

SALES
Released

TO ORDER BURNDY® PRODUCTS CALL
 

UNITED STATES
1-800-346-4175 (LONDONDERRY, NH)

 
CANADA:

1-800-361-6975 (QUEBEC)
1-800-387-6487 (ALL OTHER PROVINCES)

 
FOR PRODUCT INFO: http://www.burndy.com

 

6/19/2013

R.CAVANAUGH 6/7/2013

--

C.KOWALCZYK 6/11/2013

--

REV DATE DESCRIPTION ECO BY C'H'K.
B 02/22/2018                                    NOTE 3 ADDED 48343 PP VS

NOTES:
 
1.  DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [  ] ARE IN MILLIMETERS ROUNDED OFF TO THE
     NEAREST MILLIMETER, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED AND ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
 
2.  MATERIAL: POLYETHYLENE HOOK LAMINATED TO A NYLON LOOP.
 
3.   FOR BULK ORDER QTY OF 100, ADD SUFFIX " -BOX100 " TO CAT. NO.
      

"C"
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TFV3BLU12
.75
[19]

12.00
[305]

.50
[13]

.09
[2]

TFV3BLU18
.75
[19]

18.00
[457]

.50
[13]

.09
[2]

TFV3B12V2
.75
[19]

12.00
[305]

.50
[13]

.09
[2]

TFV3B18V2
.75
[19]

18.00
[457]

.50
[13]

.09
[2]

TFV3B6V2
.75
[19]

6.00
[152]

.50
[13]

.09
[2]


